01-02-0004

[e <l Ne)

]

.

! PARTS

MOTOGUADANA PRO
BARRAL COMPLETO

31 |Quick release lock nut |1

30 |Coupler 1

29 |ST4X12 Bolt 3

28 |Knife 1

27 |Protection of guard 1

26 | Guard 1

25 | Transmission shaft 2

24 |0il bearing 6

23 | Working shaft 2

22 | Housing fixed pressure plate 1

21 |M6X20 Special screws |1

#3 round pin 2 20 1010 retainer ring 1

Fixed seat for handle |1 19 1028 Internal circlip |1

Up sleeve 1 18 |Driving gear 1

Damper spring 4 17 |M5X12 combination screv] 1

#5X016X1.2 Washer 4 16 |N5X25 combination screw| 1

Holder for damped spring 4 15 | Gear case 1

M5X35 Bolt 1 14 |Grease fitting 3

(Casing 1 13 16000 Bearing 3

M6X30 combination screw|4 46 | ST5X 14 Bolt 18 12 |Ring gear 1

@15 retainer ring 1 45 | M5 Nut 2 11 |Spline shaft 1

Position rubber 2 44 1M5X20 combination screwf 1 10 | 6002 Bearing 2

Anti-vibration sleeve |1 43 |Front fixed seat 1 9 |032 Internal circlip |1

Connecting pipe l 42 | Transmission connecting sleevel 1 8§ | Dustproof cover 1

M5X30 combination screw| 1 41 | M6 Nut 2 T |M5X14 Bolt 3

045 Internal circlip |1 40 | M4 Nut 1 6 |Down pressing cover 1

Down sleeve 1 39 [M6 Cap nut 1 5-2|Nylon trimmer 1

61 [Side window 2 38 | Coupler body 1 5 |37 blade 1

60 |Seat of rings 1 37 |Lock spring 1 4 |Protection of bland 1

59 |L0GO plate 1 36 |Lock 1 3 |Up pressing plate 1

73 1508 Engine 1 58 | Throttle cable comp 1 35 |M5X16 Bolt 1 2 |Protect cover 1

72 | Clutch 1 57 |Lock net 1 34 | M6X28 combination screw|1 1 | M10 Nut(Spin to left) |1

71 |%C35 Internal circlip |1 56 | Pressing plate of handle fixed seaf] 1 33 | M4X16 Screw 1 .

70 | Housing 1 55 |Pressing liate of handle]1 32 | Vasher 1 No. Parts deSCl"lpthH k| NOTE




